
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0951614 1 AMIT KRISHAN KUMAR 07:13:11:700 07:18:53:350 4 00:05:41:650 Q

2 0701988 3 MONU RAM SAINI KANCHAN

LAL SAINI
07:13:12:600 07:18:56:800 4 00:05:44:200 Q

3 1394260 4 LAXMAN SAINI SHANKAR LAL

SAINI
07:13:12:650 07:18:34:250 4 00:05:21:600 Q

4 0045813 9 SUBHASH CHANDER

MAHASINGH
07:13:16:600 07:19:05:350 4 00:05:48:750 Q

5 0988571 12 BABOOLAL HEMURAM 07:13:05:650 07:18:44:850 4 00:05:39:200 Q

6 1090616 13 CHATAR SINGH BANWARI

LAL
07:13:06:250 07:18:31:950 4 00:05:25:700 Q

7 0069899 15 SUDHEER KUMAR MANIRAM

SINGH
07:13:07:300 07:18:44:550 4 00:05:37:250 Q

8 0040607 16 SATYAVIR SINGH AMMER

SINGH
07:13:07:750 07:18:57:800 4 00:05:50:50 Q

9 0206308 17 SUBHASH CHAND SAWAI

RAM
07:13:08:650 07:18:42:450 4 00:05:33:800 Q

10 0987785 18 BIHARI LAL KUMAWAT

BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT
07:13:08:950 07:18:35:350 4 00:05:26:400 Q

11 0239062 19 SANJEEV KUMAR PUJARI

DEEN DAYAL PUJARI
07:13:09:350 07:18:41:400 4 00:05:32:50 Q

12 0402032 20 RMAVEER YADAV JAGRAM

YADAV
07:13:10:850 07:18:57:550 4 00:05:46:700 Q

13 0721922 21 MAHESH YADAV BHAIRU

SAHAI YADAV
07:12:59:900 07:18:45:50 4 00:05:45:150 Q

14 0301612 22 JITENDRA KUMAR KHIM

CHAND
07:13:00:750 07:18:39:650 4 00:05:38:900 Q

15 1339493 28 KISHOR KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
07:13:03:600 07:18:51:800 4 00:05:48:200 Q

16 0737180 29 MUNESH KUMAR GURJAR

YADRAM GURJAR
07:13:04:100 07:18:38:350 4 00:05:34:250 Q

17 0055790 31 SHIV KUMAR ROHTASH 07:12:53:250 07:18:28:350 4 00:05:35:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0710359 34 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI

GULAB CHAND SAINI
07:12:56:250 07:18:37:0 4 00:05:40:750 Q

19 0438699 36 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI JAI

RAM SAINI
07:12:57:200 07:18:21:700 4 00:05:24:500 Q

20 0130116 38 SHIV PRATAP NAGAR UDAY

VEER SINGH
07:12:58:200 07:18:45:400 4 00:05:47:200 Q

21 1215013 39 LALIT KUMAR POORAN

SINGH
07:12:58:500 07:18:33:250 4 00:05:34:750 Q

22 0453852 40 JAI SINGH YADAV PRABHU

RAM YADAV
07:12:59:250 07:18:48:600 4 00:05:49:350 Q

23 0424873 41 RAMESH KUMAR KAJLA

MADAN LAL KAJLA
07:12:46:800 07:18:37:100 4 00:05:50:300 Q

24 0808174 44 VISHVENDRA PACHHANDDA

KAUSHAL SINGH
07:12:48:500 07:18:41:350 4 00:05:52:850 Q

25 0662193 47 MAHAVEER PRASAD NANU

RAM REWAR
07:12:50:550 07:18:38:450 4 00:05:47:900 Q

26 0342472 49 JASWANT SINGH HANUMAN

SINGH
07:12:51:250 07:18:18:300 4 00:05:27:50 Q

27 0721435 50 VIJAY KUMAR GURJAR

NARAYAN GURJAR
07:12:52:400 07:18:28:200 4 00:05:35:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0380962 51 JASVIR SINGH KRISHAN

KUMAR
07:24:11:600 07:30:06:150 4 00:05:54:550 Q

2 1390519 52 DINESH KUMAR SAINI

HARNATH SAINI
07:24:12:200 07:29:58:300 4 00:05:46:100 Q

3 1296525 53 HARSAHAI SAMOTA JODHA

RAM SAMOTA
07:24:12:500 07:30:06:800 4 00:05:54:300 Q

4 1523980 54 PARDEEP KUMAR DAYA RAM 07:24:13:400 07:29:57:200 4 00:05:43:800 Q

5 1354204 57 HANUMAN PRASAD GURJAR

HARDAN SINGH
07:24:13:700 07:30:03:600 4 00:05:49:900 Q

6 0718261 58 MUKESH KUMAR

HARIKISHAN
07:24:14:0 07:29:40:900 4 00:05:26:900 Q

7 1389681 59 DATA RAM GURJAR HARI

RAM GURJAR
07:24:15:700 07:29:51:750 4 00:05:36:50 Q

8 0397477 60 RAM VIJAY YADAV SHRI

MOHIT YADAV
07:24:16:0 07:30:08:450 4 00:05:52:450 Q

9 1317157 62 KISHAN LAL SAINI SUGAN

LAL SAINI
07:24:06:300 07:30:01:350 4 00:05:55:50 Q

10 1230365 65 KULDEEP OMPRAKASH 07:24:08:400 07:29:39:150 4 00:05:30:750 Q

11 1604690 66 GOPAL RAM MANGALA RAM

SAINI
07:24:07:950 07:29:42:950 4 00:05:35:0 Q

12 1343352 67 HANSRAJ GURJAR GOPIRAM

GURJAR
07:24:08:600 07:29:44:800 4 00:05:36:200 Q

13 1363616 68 THAN SINGH GYARSI LAL 07:24:09:350 07:29:44:900 4 00:05:35:550 Q

14 1338613 69 KAMLESH KUMAR RAM

PRAKASH
07:24:09:950 07:30:04:800 4 00:05:54:850 Q

15 0356156 70 RAVINDER SINGH SUKHBIR

SINGH
07:24:10:300 07:29:44:550 4 00:05:34:250 Q

16 0417746 72
RAMDAYAL YADAV

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV

07:24:00:250 07:29:38:150 4 00:05:37:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0780173 73 MALIRAM SWAMI BADRI

PRASAD SWAMI
07:24:00:850 07:29:40:500 4 00:05:39:650 Q

18 0759411 74
MAHENDER KUMAR

KUMBHKAR SHRI RAM BHROI

KUMBHAR

07:24:01:500 07:29:59:700 4 00:05:58:200 Q

19 1243872 75 INDERJEET RAM KARTAR 07:24:02:150 07:29:42:350 4 00:05:40:200 Q

20 0958372 78 BALVINDER CHANDRAM 07:24:04:50 07:29:56:750 4 00:05:52:700 Q

21 1240146 81 DARSHAN SINGH RISHAL

SINGH
07:23:53:250 07:29:40:100 4 00:05:46:850 Q

22 0160486 83 SALAVAT KHAN ALISHER

KHAN
07:23:54:900 07:29:30:900 4 00:05:36:0 Q

23 1635949 85 OMPRAKASH YOGI GIRRAJ

YOGI
07:23:56:600 07:29:47:550 4 00:05:50:950 Q

24 1094849 86 BEER SINGH GUMAN SINGH 07:23:56:750 07:29:13:850 4 00:05:17:100 Q

25 0670775 87 VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR

RAJARAM GURJAR
07:23:56:900 07:29:20:650 4 00:05:23:750 Q

26 0159996 88 SANDEEP YADAV

OMPRAKASH
07:23:57:550 07:29:38:850 4 00:05:41:300 Q

27 1233741 89 DEVENDRA KUMAR

KUSHWHA JASWANT SINGH
07:23:57:850 07:29:43:700 4 00:05:45:850 Q

28 1015679 90 BAJARANG LAL JANGID

JAGDISH PRASAD JANGID
07:23:58:400 07:29:54:300 4 00:05:55:900 Q

29 1001056 91 ANIL KUMAR YADAV RAM

GOPAL YADAV
07:23:47:550 07:29:07:0 4 00:05:19:450 Q

30 1334332 92 DINESH KUMAR SAIN

MAKHAN LAL SAIN
07:23:48:100 07:29:31:150 4 00:05:43:50 Q

31 0350696 93 RAJESH KUMAR HARI

KRISHN
07:23:48:550 07:29:39:0 4 00:05:50:450 Q

32 0337100 95 RAM NIWAS RAM CHANDER 07:23:50:100 07:29:20:50 4 00:05:29:950 Q

33 0354132 96 JAIPAL SATYAPAL 07:23:50:600 07:29:47:100 4 00:05:56:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0223117 101 SUNIL KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
07:34:07:550 07:39:42:150 4 00:05:34:600 Q

2 0471245 102 ROSHAN LAL RAMNIWAS 07:34:08:450 07:39:54:950 4 00:05:46:500 Q

3 0630314 103 MANISH KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
07:34:08:900 07:39:49:300 4 00:05:40:400 Q

4 1607150 104 NARESH KUMAR SAINI RAM

KISHOR SAINI
07:34:08:600 07:39:59:0 4 00:05:50:400 Q

5 0411250 105 RAM PREM HUDDA MEGHA

RAM HUDDA
07:34:09:350 07:40:04:950 4 00:05:55:600 Q

6 0348054 108 JITENDER KUMAR BAKSHI

RAM
07:34:10:250 07:39:57:500 4 00:05:47:250 Q

7 1300375 109 DEVENDRA YADAV RAMESH

YADAV
07:34:11:450 07:39:34:900 4 00:05:23:450 Q

8 1056599 113 AJAY KUMAR SHYAMVIR

KUMAR
07:34:02:250 07:39:44:650 4 00:05:42:400 Q

9 0131999 114 SITA RAM UDAYWAL BABU

LAL UDAYWAL
07:34:02:850 07:39:58:900 4 00:05:56:50 Q

10 0239573 115 SANJEEV KUMAR

SHYAMVEER SINGH
07:34:03:450 07:39:40:250 4 00:05:36:800 Q

11 0039844 116 SHAUKEEN ROSHAN 07:34:03:950 07:38:50:200 4 00:04:46:250 Q

12 0065349 120 SUNDER SINGH INDRAJ

SINGH
07:34:06:600 07:39:46:900 4 00:05:40:300 Q

13 1654634 122 PRAMOD KUMAR JAY VEER

SINGH
07:33:56:0 07:39:30:850 4 00:05:34:850 Q

14 0448579 123 JAGDEESH KUMAR NATTHU

SINGH
07:33:56:400 07:39:54:800 4 00:05:58:400 Q

15 0800266 124 MUKESH CHAND GURJAR

PYARE LAL GURJAR
07:33:56:650 07:39:30:250 4 00:05:33:600 Q

16 0244479 125 SITARAM GURJAR RAM

DAYAL GURJAR
07:33:57:200 07:39:41:450 4 00:05:44:250 Q

17 0047800 129 SUNIL KUMAR LEELA RAM 07:34:00:100 07:39:24:850 4 00:05:24:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0999096 130 CHETRAM SAINI BANSHI LAL

SAINI
07:34:00:500 07:39:29:200 4 00:05:28:700 Q

19 0541118 131 RAM KISHAN GURJAR

CHHOTU RAM
07:33:49:200 07:39:31:100 4 00:05:41:900 Q

20 0535434 132 RAJENDER KUMAR RAM

KUMAR
07:33:49:900 07:39:13:900 4 00:05:24:0 Q

21 0503785 133 RAKESH KUMAR BIRBAL RAM 07:33:50:400 07:39:41:650 4 00:05:51:250 Q

22 1303969 134 DEEPAK KUMAR JANAK RAM

YADAV
07:33:50:850 07:39:39:950 4 00:05:49:100 Q

23 0938888 135 ASHOK KUMAR RAMNIVASH 07:33:51:950 07:39:29:800 4 00:05:37:850 Q

24 1404086 136 DHARAMPAL KUMAWAT

LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT
07:33:51:850 07:39:32:350 4 00:05:40:500 Q

25 0457647 137 RAJESH KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
07:33:51:750 07:39:44:600 4 00:05:52:850 Q

26 0742555 139 MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR

CHHAJU RAM
07:33:52:950 07:39:14:450 4 00:05:21:500 Q

27 1251646 140 KARAN SINGH NAHAR SINGH 07:33:53:550 07:39:28:450 4 00:05:34:900 Q

28 1287336 142 KEDAR SINGH RAMDHAN

SINGH
07:33:41:700 07:39:36:650 4 00:05:54:950 Q

29 0157687 143 SANJEEV KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD YADAV
07:33:42:150 07:39:28:100 4 00:05:45:950 Q

30 1206198 145 DAVENDRA KUMAR SUDESH

PAL
07:33:43:250 07:39:34:300 4 00:05:51:50 Q

31 1331250 146 LALIT GURJAR SARDAR

SINGH
07:33:44:150 07:39:27:350 4 00:05:43:200 Q

32 0136376 147 SHAKIL KHAN MUKIM KHAN 07:33:44:450 07:39:08:100 4 00:05:23:650 Q

33 0138860 150 SITARAM GURJAR

LAKHARAM GURJAR
07:33:45:350 07:39:40:350 4 00:05:55:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0489040 151 RAJENDER SINGH SHRIRAM

YADAV
07:44:55:450 07:50:45:150 4 00:05:49:700 Q

2 1551010 152 PAWAN KUMAR KARAM

CHAND
07:44:56:350 07:50:45:750 4 00:05:49:400 Q

3 0342720 155 JASVINDER SINGH

GURCHARAN SINGH
07:44:57:750 07:50:43:150 4 00:05:45:400 Q

4 1624134 156 PRADHAN GOCHER BADRI

LAL GOCHER
07:44:57:850 07:50:44:850 4 00:05:47:0 Q

5 0499886 157 RATAN LAL BENIWAL RURA

RAM BENIWAL
07:44:58:200 07:50:39:200 4 00:05:41:0 Q

6 0046500 158 SANDEEP SHRI BHAGWAN 07:44:58:550 07:50:34:200 4 00:05:35:650 Q

7 1366824 161 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV

AMAR SINGH
07:44:49:500 07:50:16:750 4 00:05:27:250 Q

8 1673050 163 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM

NARESH
07:44:50:300 07:50:17:700 4 00:05:27:400 Q

9 1332592 164 KAMLESH YOGI MOJI RAM

YOGI
07:44:50:650 07:50:19:500 4 00:05:28:850 Q

10 0955163 166 BALJIT BASTI RAM 07:44:53:150 07:50:49:850 4 00:05:56:700 Q

11 1667423 167 UPENDRA YADAV TRILOKI

NATH YADAV
07:44:53:300 07:50:44:550 4 00:05:51:250 Q

12 1589825 168 PRADEEP SHARMA

GOBARDHAN SHARMA
07:44:53:600 07:50:37:650 4 00:05:44:50 Q

13 1338442 169 DHANNA RAM TEJRAM

GURJAR
07:44:53:900 07:50:35:550 4 00:05:41:650 Q

14 1044593 170 AMAR YADAV OMPAL SINGH 07:44:54:850 07:50:28:950 4 00:05:34:100 Q

15 1221167 173 HARENDRA PAL SINGH ATAR

SINGH
07:44:44:650 07:50:41:200 4 00:05:56:550 Q

16 1578729 174 NIKKI KUMAR BASWAN

VIJAYPAL SINGH
07:44:45:250 07:50:36:50 4 00:05:50:800 Q

17 0155160 175 SANJAY YADAV CHETRAM 07:44:45:950 07:50:25:800 4 00:05:39:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



YADAV

18 1085893 177 ABID KHAN NASRUDDIN

KHAN
07:44:47:100 07:50:44:850 4 00:05:57:750 Q

19 0421301 178 RAM SINGH CHAHAR GODHU

RAM CHAHAR
07:44:47:850 07:50:12:150 4 00:05:24:300 Q

20 0383963 182 RAM KUNWAR NITHARWAL

BHINVA RAM JAT
07:44:39:150 07:50:06:650 4 00:05:27:500 Q

21 1272779 186 KRISHAN KUMAR VIRENDRA

SINGH
07:44:41:250 07:50:15:950 4 00:05:34:700 Q

22 1401092 187 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGIR

RADHEY SHYAM JANGIR
07:44:42:150 07:50:09:50 4 00:05:26:900 Q

23 0737701 190 MANOJ KUMAR BANSHI DHAR 07:44:43:150 07:50:30:600 4 00:05:47:450 Q

24 1679801 192 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SHYAM LAL SINGH
07:44:34:450 07:50:15:300 4 00:05:40:850 Q

25 0942403 194 ASHOK YADAV RANAVTAR 07:44:34:500 07:50:30:100 4 00:05:55:600 Q

26 0643149 196 MOHIT KUMAR TEEKAM

SINGH
07:44:35:500 07:50:09:800 4 00:05:34:300 Q

27 0426247 197 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV

DHANNA RAM YADAV
07:44:36:50 07:50:28:600 4 00:05:52:550 Q

28 0128433 199 SUGA RAM GURJAR

MANGATOO RAM
07:44:36:950 07:50:32:300 4 00:05:55:350 Q

29 0924845 200 ANIL KUMAR AJAB SINGH 07:44:37:650 07:50:37:150 4 00:05:59:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0764034 202 MOHAMMAD MUSHEER

BASHEER AHMAD
07:56:01:150 08:01:50:850 4 00:05:49:700 Q

2 1061493 203 ANKIT KRISHAN PAL 07:56:01:750 08:01:55:350 4 00:05:53:600 Q

3 0683939 204
MOHAMMAD ABRAR ANSARI

MOHAMMAD NURUL HODA

ANSAR

07:56:02:200 08:01:48:850 4 00:05:46:650 Q

4 0176749 205 SHISH RAM GURJAR

SHANKAR LAL
07:56:02:800 08:01:32:800 4 00:05:30:0 Q

5 1272171 206 HARIOM SHYAM SINGH 07:56:02:950 08:01:25:500 4 00:05:22:550 Q

6 1686872 207 GYARSI LAL GURJAR

MAHAVEER PRASAD GURJAR
07:56:03:700 08:01:17:50 4 00:05:13:350 Q

7 0774668 210 VIJAY KUMAR SAINI KISHORI

LAL SAINI
07:56:04:950 08:01:47:450 4 00:05:42:500 Q

8 0676398 212 MD ARIF MD SHARIF 07:55:56:300 08:01:43:900 4 00:05:47:600 Q

9 1129046 213 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI

GIRDHARI LAL SAINI
07:55:56:500 08:01:43:400 4 00:05:46:900 Q

10 0947115 215 AMARDEEP RAMBHAJ 07:55:57:250 08:01:35:100 4 00:05:37:850 Q

11 0668255 221 MAN SINGH DOULAT RAM 07:55:49:250 08:01:17:800 4 00:05:28:550 Q

12 0744710 223 MUKESH KUMAR JAT

RAMSAHAY JAT
07:55:50:450 08:01:36:450 4 00:05:46:0 Q

13 0086147 224 SURESH KUMAR SHESMA

MOHAN RAM
07:55:51:50 08:01:50:200 4 00:05:59:150 Q

14 0618268 225 MAHESH YADAV SURENDRA

KUMAR
07:55:51:400 08:01:42:50 4 00:05:50:650 Q

15 1142155 227 BODU RAM GOKUL RAM 07:55:53:100 08:01:22:800 4 00:05:29:700 Q

16 0124258 228 SURESH KUMAR DOE

JAGDISH PRASAD
07:55:53:0 08:01:27:350 4 00:05:34:350 Q

17 1406483 229 LAXMI NARAYAN DOONGA 07:55:53:450 08:01:42:200 4 00:05:48:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAM

18 1346256 230 HARDAUL KUMAR PURAN

SINGH
07:55:54:600 08:01:16:800 4 00:05:22:200 Q

19 0957255 231 AJAY SHRI SHYAM LAL 07:55:42:50 08:01:09:750 4 00:05:27:700 Q

20 1405559 234 KAILASH CHAND CHHITAR

RAM
07:55:43:850 08:01:18:550 4 00:05:34:700 Q

21 1041704 235 BHAGAT SINGH BUDHDA

SINGH
07:55:44:650 08:01:30:650 4 00:05:46:0 Q

22 0385312 238 RAKESH BIJARNIA

MEGHARAM JAT
07:55:46:250 08:01:38:550 4 00:05:52:300 Q

23 0346544 242 RAKESH MATADEEN 07:55:35:250 08:01:13:850 4 00:05:38:600 Q

24 1404294 243 KAMAL SINGH ROHAN SINGH 07:55:35:550 08:01:05:350 4 00:05:29:800 Q

25 0619035 244 MUNESH OM PRAKASH 07:55:36:200 08:01:14:300 4 00:05:38:100 Q

26 0042119 246 SURENDER KUMAR HARI

SINGH
07:55:37:800 08:01:15:200 4 00:05:37:400 Q

27 1375359 248 KAMLESH KUMAR SHYAM

LAL
07:55:39:150 08:01:28:600 4 00:05:49:450 Q

28 1536180 249 PARDEEP KUMAR JAI

BHAGWAN
07:55:39:900 08:01:17:700 4 00:05:37:800 Q

29 0632014 250 VIVEK YADAV KANWAR

SINGH
07:55:40:200 08:01:15:200 4 00:05:35:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0482818 251 RAMPAL KUMAWAT LALURAM

KUMAWAT
08:05:50:50 08:11:31:900 4 00:05:41:850 Q

2 0740288 259 MOHSEEN KHAN SAMEEN

KHAN
08:05:53:700 08:11:49:950 4 00:05:56:250 Q

3 0405736 263 RAJESH KUMAR LACCHU

SAW
08:05:45:250 08:11:16:250 4 00:05:31:0 Q

4 0454410 268 RAKESH KUMAR SUKHRAM

SINGH
08:05:47:700 08:11:27:100 4 00:05:39:400 Q

5 0333286 270 JITENDER KUMAR BASTI RAM 08:05:49:250 08:11:31:400 4 00:05:42:150 Q

6 0420972 274 RAJENDRA KUMAR JANGID

NATHU LAL JANGID
08:05:41:400 08:11:18:100 4 00:05:36:700 Q

7 1375939 275 DHANANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

RAM SEWAK SAW
08:05:41:850 08:11:31:450 4 00:05:49:600 Q

8 1308847 280 DEVI LAL KASANA

RAMAWTAR GURJAR
08:05:43:800 08:11:12:750 4 00:05:28:950 Q

9 0184098 282 SUNIL KUMAR YOGI POONA

RAM YOGI
08:05:34:0 08:11:21:650 4 00:05:47:650 Q

10 1611835 283 PRADEEP KUMAR

PURUSHOTAM
08:05:34:700 08:11:07:800 4 00:05:33:100 Q

11 0010258 285 SATYA DEO CHHONKAR RAN

VIR SINGH
08:05:35:800 08:11:16:700 4 00:05:40:900 Q

12 1397320 286 KANHAIYA LAL LAXKAR

RADHEY SHYAM LAXKAR
08:05:36:300 08:11:22:650 4 00:05:46:350 Q

13 0194440 287 SANJAY KUMAR BASUDEV 08:05:37:0 08:11:17:200 4 00:05:40:200 Q

14 1361547 290 LAKHAN SINGH KALICHARAN

SINGH
08:05:39:150 08:11:36:850 4 00:05:57:700 Q

15 0339666 291 RAVINDER RAM SIMNGH 08:05:27:800 08:10:53:150 4 00:05:25:350 Q

16 0048103 292 SUNIL KUMAR MOHINDER

SINGH
08:05:28:550 08:11:03:550 4 00:05:35:0 Q

17 0673301 294 MUKESH SAINI BALBIR SINGH 08:05:29:550 08:11:17:500 4 00:05:47:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1523183 297 PRAVIN VIJAY PAL 08:05:30:850 08:11:14:300 4 00:05:43:450 Q

19 1014139 299 AJEET YADAV RAMAWTAR

YADAV
08:05:32:450 08:11:27:700 4 00:05:55:250 Q

20 1308961 300 DHARMANDER KUMAR

SATBIR
08:05:33:150 08:11:16:100 4 00:05:42:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1613481 301 OM PRAKASH PITHARAM

SINWAR
08:17:02:750 08:22:49:450 4 00:05:46:700 Q

2 1404872 302 HARENDRA KUMAR

BHAWNAR LAL BERA
08:17:03:150 08:22:40:200 4 00:05:37:50 Q

3 0535464 306 ROHIT KASANA MAHAVEER

SINGH
08:17:05:600 08:23:04:600 4 00:05:59:0 Q

4 0739200 307 MD AFSAR ALAM MD

MUKHTAR
08:17:05:900 08:22:40:650 4 00:05:34:750 Q

5 1325432 308 KUSHAL SINGH GURJAR

GHASIRAM GURJAR
08:17:06:950 08:22:42:350 4 00:05:35:400 Q

6 0708295 310 NARESH KUMAR KUMAWAT

GOPIRAM KUMAWAT
08:17:08:150 08:22:48:600 4 00:05:40:450 Q

7 1393309 312 HIMMAT SINGH GURJAR

KISHAN LAL GURJAR
08:16:57:700 08:22:44:150 4 00:05:46:450 Q

8 0003633 313 SATNAM SINGH KARAM

SINGH
08:16:57:750 08:22:42:950 4 00:05:45:200 Q

9 0691801 314 VIRENDER KUMAR HARI

SINGH
08:16:58:800 08:22:28:450 4 00:05:29:650 Q

10 1607194 316 NARESH KUMAR YADAV RAM

CHANDRA YADAV
08:17:00:100 08:22:34:150 4 00:05:34:50 Q

11 0460227 317 RAM SINGH KUMAWAT

SHARWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT
08:17:00:300 08:22:59:650 4 00:05:59:350 Q

12 0166796 318 SANWAR MAL KUMAWAT

CHIMAN LAL KUMAWAT
08:17:01:0 08:22:45:950 4 00:05:44:950 Q

13 0389002 319 RAJESH KUMAR SUBHASH

CHAND
08:17:01:450 08:22:47:800 4 00:05:46:350 Q

14 1593216 322 OM PRAKASH SAINI

SHANKAR LAL
08:16:51:50 08:22:35:50 4 00:05:44:0 Q

15 1128665 323 AMIT KUMAR MAHKAR SINGH 08:16:51:700 08:22:35:50 4 00:05:43:350 Q

16 1034370 325 AMRESH KUMAR RAM NIVAS 08:16:52:750 08:22:21:400 4 00:05:28:650 Q

17 1672099 326 PRAHLAD SAHAI YADAV 08:16:53:550 08:22:11:150 4 00:05:17:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BALU RAM YADAV

18 1094311 328 AVINASH ANAND SH.

MAHENDRA SINGH
08:16:54:950 08:22:35:500 4 00:05:40:550 Q

19 0722755 329 VIJENDRA SINGH MADAN LAL 08:16:55:350 08:22:53:0 4 00:05:57:650 Q

20 0240918 331 SHYAM VEER RAMSWAROOP 08:16:43:800 08:22:37:850 4 00:05:54:50 Q

21 0509270 334 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI

LAXMAN RAM SAINI
08:16:45:850 08:22:12:900 4 00:05:27:50 Q

22 0337176 335 ROHIT KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
08:16:46:450 08:22:22:700 4 00:05:36:250 Q

23 0698639 336 VIJAY KUMAR KHYALIRAM 08:16:46:950 08:22:33:900 4 00:05:46:950 Q

24 1593475 337 YOGESH KUMAR KAMAL

SINGH
08:16:47:500 08:22:08:200 4 00:05:20:700 Q

25 0969035 338 ATUL KUMAR SATYAPAL

SINGH
08:16:48:0 08:22:06:250 4 00:05:18:250 Q

26 1390201 339 LEKHRAJ GURJAR BABU LAL

GURJAR
08:16:49:500 08:22:24:750 4 00:05:35:250 Q

27 0165578 340 SOHANVEER SINGH MAHIPAL

SINGH
08:16:49:650 08:22:14:750 4 00:05:25:100 Q

28 1066487 343 AJEET SINGH ABHAY SINGH 08:16:38:150 08:22:07:650 4 00:05:29:500 Q

29 0414803 344 RAJU RAM DEVA RAM 08:16:38:750 08:22:19:300 4 00:05:40:550 Q

30 1220552 345 DEVENDER KUMAR JAY

CHAND SHARMA
08:16:39:250 08:22:20:500 4 00:05:41:250 Q

31 1252890 346 KULDEEP SATYANARAIN 08:16:40:150 08:22:35:750 4 00:05:55:600 Q

32 0324120 347 ROHTASH SINGH RAJBIR

SINGH
08:16:40:700 08:22:23:100 4 00:05:42:400 Q

33 0791533 348 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI DAYA

RAM SAINI
08:16:41:300 08:22:12:350 4 00:05:31:50 Q

34 0628740 349 VIJAY SINGH SANT LAL 08:16:41:950 08:22:25:950 4 00:05:44:0 Q

35 1301491 350 HARISINGH GODARA

SHYOPAT SINGH
08:16:42:200 08:22:11:750 4 00:05:29:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0498332 351 RAMKISHAN GURJAR

BHANWAR GURJAR
08:26:55:400 08:32:16:900 4 00:05:21:500 Q

2 1601703 352 PREM RAJ KASWAN CHHITAR

MAL
08:26:55:700 08:32:17:100 4 00:05:21:400 Q

3 0107757 353 SARDAR JAT GORDHAN LAL 08:26:56:600 08:32:46:0 4 00:05:49:400 Q

4 1254159 354 KRISHAN KUMAR PHOOL

KUMAR
08:26:56:300 08:32:09:400 4 00:05:13:100 Q

5 1368092 355 KAPIL KUMAR DHAMA SATYA

PAL SINGH
08:26:57:200 08:32:25:500 4 00:05:28:300 Q

6 1610849 356 NAGAR MAL YADAV

PRABHATI LAL
08:26:57:700 08:32:44:800 4 00:05:47:100 Q

7 1381347 360 DURVESH KUMAR ARYA

NAME SINGH ARYA
08:26:59:650 08:32:56:150 4 00:05:56:500 Q

8 1301415 362 HARIMOHAN GURJAR

JANGALI RAM GURJAR
08:26:50:600 08:32:48:450 4 00:05:57:850 Q

9 0392773 364 JITENDER KRISHAN GOPAL 08:26:51:500 08:32:39:50 4 00:05:47:550 Q

10 0940947 366 AJEET KUMAR SUBE SINGH 08:26:53:250 08:32:40:0 4 00:05:46:750 Q

11 1608133 367 NARAYAN NORANGALAL 08:26:53:900 08:32:34:200 4 00:05:40:300 Q

12 1291800 368 LEKHRAJ SAINI BHOLYA

SAINI
08:26:54:50 08:32:43:50 4 00:05:49:0 Q

13 1384475 372 FATEH SINGH GURJAR RAJU

LAL GURJAR
08:26:44:950 08:32:44:50 4 00:05:59:100 Q

14 0075496 375 SURENDRA KUMAR LAKHMI

CHAND
08:26:47:50 08:32:01:200 4 00:05:14:150 Q

15 0201860 376 SAMAYA SINGH GURJAR

HANS RAJ GURJAR
08:26:47:500 08:32:27:200 4 00:05:39:700 Q

16 1307761 377 HARIGOPAL SINGH LAXMAN

SINGH
08:26:48:100 08:32:25:400 4 00:05:37:300 Q

17 0628539 379 VIKRAM SINGH NET RAM 08:26:49:300 08:32:35:750 4 00:05:46:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0187987 380 SURENDRA KUMAR JILE

SINGH
08:26:49:650 08:32:38:700 4 00:05:49:50 Q

19 0345979 381 RAJIV YADAV LALA RAM 08:26:39:600 08:32:33:150 4 00:05:53:550 Q

20 1037177 382 ARVIND KUMAR RAJENDRA

KUMAR RANJAN
08:26:39:950 08:32:29:150 4 00:05:49:200 Q

21 1536486 384 PARDEEP KUMAR RAMAVTAR 08:26:40:850 08:32:14:750 4 00:05:33:900 Q

22 1012229 390 AJAY SINGH SURINDER

SINGH
08:26:44:250 08:32:41:0 4 00:05:56:750 Q

23 1388552 391 DULI CHAND VERMA BABU

LAL VERMA
08:26:33:550 08:32:24:250 4 00:05:50:700 Q

24 0038086 392 SAMUNDER MALHA RAM 08:26:33:850 08:32:01:600 4 00:05:27:750 Q

25 0919230 394 BRAJESH KUMAR SURESH

CHANDRA
08:26:34:750 08:31:58:700 4 00:05:23:950 Q

26 0476396 395 JITENDRA SHARMA

MOHANLAL SHARMA
08:26:35:50 08:32:30:50 4 00:05:55:0 Q

27 0200979 396 SANTOSH KUMAR RATI RAM 08:26:35:550 08:32:19:300 4 00:05:43:750 Q

28 0135070 397 SANTOSH KUMAR GANOURI

PRASAD
08:26:36:0 08:32:18:700 4 00:05:42:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1655459 401 YOGESH KUMAR VEER

SINGH
08:37:49:700 08:43:21:800 4 00:05:32:100 Q

2 0525528 402 RAMCHANDRA MAHALA

PHOOLARAM MAHALA
08:37:50:150 08:43:25:200 4 00:05:35:50 Q

3 1624369 405 GUTA RAM SAINI BIRBAL RAM

SAINI
08:37:52:100 08:43:49:450 4 00:05:57:350 Q

4 1661093 406 PRAKASH GURJAR PRAKASH

GURJAR
08:37:52:550 08:43:27:900 4 00:05:35:350 Q

5 0105597 407 SURAJ MAL YADAV JAGDISH

PRASAD YADAV
08:37:53:350 08:43:45:50 4 00:05:51:700 Q

6 0344424 408 RAJESH KUMAR MEER SINGH 08:37:53:350 08:43:51:300 4 00:05:57:950 Q

7 0397482 411 RAJVEER SINGH GURJAR

KHYALIRAM GURJAR
08:37:44:550 08:43:38:300 4 00:05:53:750 Q

8 1145319 412 ANIT KUMAR RAMNIWAS 08:37:45:200 08:43:25:250 4 00:05:40:50 Q

9 1635621 413 PAWAN KUMAR INDRAPAL

SINGH
08:37:45:850 08:43:10:950 4 00:05:25:100 Q

10 1135135 414 ALTAF KHAN GEELA KHAN 08:37:45:750 08:42:58:600 4 00:05:12:850 Q

11 1661207 415 PREM PRAKASH LAL RAM

SAINI
08:37:46:250 08:43:03:0 4 00:05:16:750 Q

12 0693908 416 MOHD KHURESHEED KHAN

IDREESH KHAN
08:37:46:650 08:43:14:700 4 00:05:28:50 Q

13 0699095 419 VIKASH KUMAR NATHU RAM 08:37:48:250 08:43:17:50 4 00:05:28:800 Q

14 0164742 426 SUNIL KUMAR NARENDER

KUMAR
08:37:41:350 08:43:29:150 4 00:05:47:800 Q

15 1236022 427 DAYARAM YADAV VIRENDER

YADAV
08:37:41:950 08:43:14:650 4 00:05:32:700 Q

16 0197935 429 SUJAN SINGH YADAV SHER

SINGH
08:37:42:700 08:43:24:50 4 00:05:41:350 Q

17 1682668 430 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 08:37:43:200 08:43:09:50 4 00:05:25:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV

18 1363958 431 KALURAM YADAV DURGA

PRASAD YADAV
08:37:31:800 08:43:15:500 4 00:05:43:700 Q

19 0032416 432 SOHAN LAL MAHAVIR 08:37:32:900 08:43:23:350 4 00:05:50:450 Q

20 0750130 433 MUKESH KUMAR BALLURAM

YADAV
08:37:33:300 08:43:11:400 4 00:05:38:100 Q

21 0701388 434 MUKESH KUMAR MOOL

CHAND
08:37:34:250 08:43:20:800 4 00:05:46:550 Q

22 1203451 436 TEJ PAL BANWARI LAL 08:37:35:950 08:43:18:50 4 00:05:42:100 Q

23 1010586 437 BHAGWANSHAI GURJAR

BEELARAM GURJAR
08:37:36:50 08:43:00:950 4 00:05:24:900 Q

24 0914746 439 ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR

KESHO THAKUR
08:37:37:150 08:43:29:100 4 00:05:51:950 Q

25 0526261 443 JAGDISH PRASAD NANU RAM 08:37:27:850 08:43:27:100 4 00:05:59:250 Q

26 1056239 445 BHAGAT SINGH RAGUVEER

SUINGH
08:37:28:550 08:43:13:650 4 00:05:45:100 Q

27 1281879 446 KULDEEP KACHAWAHA

PREMARAM
08:37:29:150 08:43:17:550 4 00:05:48:400 Q

28 1026680 447 ABDUL HAKEEM MUNEEM

KHAN
08:37:29:550 08:43:16:450 4 00:05:46:900 Q

29 0972969 449 ARUN PAL GANGA VISHAN 08:37:30:800 08:43:04:300 4 00:05:33:500 Q

30 0029860 450 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

RAMSHARAY SINGH
08:37:31:250 08:43:23:800 4 00:05:52:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0087793 451 SURESH CHAND SAINI

MANGILAL SAINI
08:48:00:300 08:53:07:750 4 00:05:07:450 Q

2 1288631 452 DINESH GURJAR RAM

KISHOR GURJAR
08:48:00:950 08:53:29:500 4 00:05:28:550 Q

3 1684499 454 NARESH KUMAR YADAV

KAILASH CAND YADAV
08:48:02:300 08:53:51:500 4 00:05:49:200 Q

4 0358796 457 RAHUL YADAV SURENDRA

KUMAR
08:48:03:700 08:53:40:350 4 00:05:36:650 Q

5 0194472 458 SHIVRAJ GURJAR

RAMPRASADD GURJAR
08:48:04:300 08:53:31:850 4 00:05:27:550 Q

6 0405312 460 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV

KAILASH CHAND YADAV
08:48:03:750 08:53:51:350 4 00:05:47:600 Q

7 1591426 463 NAND RAM SAMOTA

JELARAM SAMOTA
08:47:55:350 08:53:46:950 4 00:05:51:600 Q

8 0669316 464 MANOJ KUMAR KULARIA LAL

CHAND KULARIA
08:47:55:950 08:53:39:400 4 00:05:43:450 Q

9 1418270 467 DEEPAK KUMAR BHAJIYA

RAM
08:47:57:450 08:53:13:200 4 00:05:15:750 Q

10 1602022 468 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAN

LAL
08:47:58:500 08:53:57:950 4 00:05:59:450 Q

11 0925756 469 AJAY KUMAR PRAKASH

CHAND
08:47:58:950 08:53:32:850 4 00:05:33:900 Q

12 1136945 472 BRAJ MOHAN MEHRA NAWAL

KISHOR MEHRA
08:47:49:400 08:53:30:600 4 00:05:41:200 Q

13 1282755 473 HAR GOVIND KAPTAN SINGH 08:47:49:800 08:53:34:650 4 00:05:44:850 Q

14 0123041 474 SURESH KUMAR HARI SINGH 08:47:50:900 08:53:37:550 4 00:05:46:650 Q

15 1706311 478 UDAY SINGH KUSHWAHA

NATTHI SINGH
08:47:52:700 08:53:35:800 4 00:05:43:100 Q

16 0630526 479 VIKAS PYARE LAL 08:47:53:100 08:53:39:250 4 00:05:46:150 Q

17 1585385 480 YOGENDRA SINGH MOHAN 08:47:53:300 08:53:34:550 4 00:05:41:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0473392 481 ROHATAN SINGH KAMAL

SINGH
08:47:43:350 08:53:13:650 4 00:05:30:300 Q

19 1560368 482 NARENDER KUMAR RISHIPAL

SINGH
08:47:43:600 08:53:18:550 4 00:05:34:950 Q

20 1586499 483 PINTU LAL SAINI SHIV

CHARAN SAINI
08:47:43:900 08:53:32:250 4 00:05:48:350 Q

21 1403770 485 LAL CHAND YADAV

BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV
08:47:45:200 08:53:29:800 4 00:05:44:600 Q

22 0420612 487 RAMDEV KATANIA NARARAM

KATANIA
08:47:46:950 08:53:09:850 4 00:05:22:900 Q

23 1520238 488 GOURAV KUMAR SUNIL

KUMAR
08:47:47:400 08:53:05:400 4 00:05:18:0 Q

24 0341347 489 RAJENDER KUMAR RAMA

NAND
08:47:47:550 08:53:21:0 4 00:05:33:450 Q

25 1228482 490 KRISHAN KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
08:47:48:50 08:53:24:250 4 00:05:36:200 Q

26 1299740 491 DEVO MANGO 08:47:36:650 08:53:30:600 4 00:05:53:950 Q

27 1216426 492 KRISHAN KUMAR MAHARAJ

SINGH
08:47:36:650 08:53:10:400 4 00:05:33:750 Q

28 1502357 494 NARAYAN SINGH BEER SAIN

SINGH
08:47:37:600 08:52:58:800 4 00:05:21:200 Q

29 0417006 496 ROHITASH SINGH KARAN

SINGH
08:47:38:950 08:53:04:50 4 00:05:25:100 Q

30 1200890 498 KIRAN PAL KARAM SINGH 08:47:40:300 08:53:10:350 4 00:05:30:50 Q

31 0957688 499 BHUPINDER JAIKISHAN 08:47:40:900 08:53:14:700 4 00:05:33:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1046018 502 ARVIND KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
08:58:56:900 09:04:52:500 4 00:05:55:600 Q

2 0649959 503 MAHRAJ AHMAD

KHURSHEED AHMAD
08:58:57:350 09:04:38:950 4 00:05:41:600 Q

3 0662150 504 MINTU RAM GURJAR PHATAH

CHAND GURJAR
08:58:57:900 09:04:25:850 4 00:05:27:950 Q

4 1252349 505 HANSRAJ RAMJEEVAN 08:58:58:250 09:04:32:650 4 00:05:34:400 Q

5 0373976 507 RAJESH KUMAR ATAR SINGH 08:58:59:650 09:04:23:350 4 00:05:23:700 Q

6 0497375 508 RAMESHWAR AWANA

PURUSHOTTAM AWANA
08:58:59:950 09:04:50:200 4 00:05:50:250 Q

7 0690316 511 MOHAN LAL SAINI ANANDI

LAL SAINI
08:58:50:700 09:04:48:200 4 00:05:57:500 Q

8 1388541 512 KAMAL SINGH MEENA HARI

MOHAN MEENA
08:58:51:650 09:04:29:150 4 00:05:37:500 Q

9 0783164 514 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

CHHATAR SINGH YADAV
08:58:52:550 09:04:37:700 4 00:05:45:150 Q

10 0614182 515 MOHD NAJIL BABU KHAN 08:58:52:900 09:04:23:750 4 00:05:30:850 Q

11 1280288 517
DHARM VEER CHOUDHARY

HANUMAN SHAHAY

CHOUDHARY

08:58:54:400 09:04:21:550 4 00:05:27:150 Q

12 0385854 518 RAM VEER YADAV RIYA RAM 08:58:54:650 09:04:24:250 4 00:05:29:600 Q

13 1379359 519 HAMEED KHAN SAMMEE

KHAN
08:58:55:250 09:04:28:200 4 00:05:32:950 Q

14 0144102 520 SHOKAT ALI SUMER KHAN 08:58:55:250 09:04:48:0 4 00:05:52:750 Q

15 1305581 521 LICHHAMAN GURJAR RATTI

RAM GUJAR
08:58:46:100 09:04:42:150 4 00:05:56:50 Q

16 0128116 523 SHIVPRAKASH BACHCHU

SINGH
08:58:47:50 09:04:31:950 4 00:05:44:900 Q

17 0625822 528 MONU LILU SINGH 08:58:49:0 09:04:48:850 4 00:05:59:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0940923 529 ASHOK KUMAR KABOOL

SINGH
08:58:49:500 09:04:41:850 4 00:05:52:350 Q

19 1364283 530 DEENDAYAL JAGDESH SINGH 08:58:50:350 09:04:27:300 4 00:05:36:950 Q

20 1584126 531 GYAN SINGH BADAM SINGH 08:58:39:700 09:04:37:700 4 00:05:58:0 Q

21 0480019 532 JITENDER KUMAR PRITAM

SINGH
08:58:40:200 09:04:32:150 4 00:05:51:950 Q

22 0043612 533 SAMEEN KUMAR SATBIR

SINGH
08:58:40:750 09:04:15:250 4 00:05:34:500 Q

23 0667512 535 VIRENDRA SINGH GAJRAJ

RAMNATH GAJRAJ
08:58:41:850 09:04:02:200 4 00:05:20:350 Q

24 1228050 536 DHRUVJTI SINGH CHOB

SINGH
08:58:42:350 09:04:09:600 4 00:05:27:250 Q

25 0791321 537 MUKESH KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
08:58:42:950 09:04:24:100 4 00:05:41:150 Q

26 0696750 538 VIKAS POONIA JAIVEER

SINGH
08:58:43:350 09:04:34:600 4 00:05:51:250 Q

27 1218285 541 DHARAMVIR GANGA SINGH 08:58:34:50 09:03:38:300 4 00:05:04:250 Q

28 0667324 542 MAHENDRA KUMAR

AMICHAND
08:58:34:450 09:04:28:600 4 00:05:54:150 Q

29 1546547 543 PUNEET KUMAR

RAGHUNATH
08:58:35:0 09:04:15:800 4 00:05:40:800 Q

30 1002672 545 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

SURESH KUMAR SAINI
08:58:35:950 09:04:00:500 4 00:05:24:550 Q

31 1704283 548 NEERAJ RAMAVATAR

PRASAD
08:58:37:800 09:04:03:650 4 00:05:25:850 Q

32 0660955 549 VIKRAM SINGH BHAGWAN

SINGH
08:58:37:950 09:04:18:100 4 00:05:40:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0454356 551 RAKESH KUMAR KRISHAN

PAL
09:11:56:700 09:17:54:600 4 00:05:57:900 Q

2 0414356 554 RADHE SHYAM MAHAVEER

PRASAD
09:11:58:500 09:17:55:250 4 00:05:56:750 Q

3 1664754 557 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

SARJEET SINGH
09:11:59:950 09:17:20:250 4 00:05:20:300 Q

4 0944915 558 AJAY KUMAR TIPAR CHAND 09:12:00:250 09:17:48:750 4 00:05:48:500 Q

5 0002275 561 SAJAN KUMAR DULI CHAND 09:11:51:600 09:17:20:50 4 00:05:28:450 Q

6 0156288 562 SURENDRA YADAV VED

PRAKASH YADAV
09:11:52:150 09:17:06:800 4 00:05:14:650 Q

7 0041007 563 SANJAY KUMAR RAM MEHAR

SINGH
09:11:52:650 09:17:21:750 4 00:05:29:100 Q

8 0518333 564 RAMESHWAR SINGH

MAHAVIR SINGH
09:11:53:350 09:17:31:150 4 00:05:37:800 Q

9 0933622 565 AMIT KUMAR KARAM SINGH 09:11:54:350 09:17:12:650 4 00:05:18:300 Q

10 0119236 567 SATYAPAL YADAV UDAMI

RAMYADAV
09:11:55:100 09:17:36:650 4 00:05:41:550 Q

11 0137008 570 SACHIN KUMAR MAHESH

CHANDRA
09:11:56:200 09:17:20:50 4 00:05:23:850 Q

12 0094308 572 SHYORAM SAINI ARJUN LAL

SAINI
09:11:46:300 09:17:40:350 4 00:05:54:50 Q

13 0730766 575 MANISH VERMA SURYANATH

VERMA
09:11:48:100 09:17:23:300 4 00:05:35:200 Q

14 1535954 576 PARMOD SARDAR SINGH 09:11:48:450 09:17:32:400 4 00:05:43:950 Q

15 0723560 577 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR

BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR
09:11:48:950 09:17:41:800 4 00:05:52:850 Q

16 0632263 578 MUKESH KUMAR SHRI

KRISHNA
09:11:49:650 09:17:22:550 4 00:05:32:900 Q

17 1328673 579 DHARAM SINGH GOVIND 09:11:49:950 09:17:45:400 4 00:05:55:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



NARAYAN

18 1317152 583 HARI RAM SAINI NOPA RAM

SAINI
09:11:40:350 09:17:26:150 4 00:05:45:800 Q

19 0206886 584 SURJEET SINGH BANTA

SINGH
09:11:40:850 09:17:26:950 4 00:05:46:100 Q

20 1249756 586 HARVINDER SINGH PARMJIT

SINGH
09:11:42:650 09:17:33:600 4 00:05:50:950 Q

21 0185169 591 SURESH CHAND SAINI

RAMSWAROOP SAINI
09:11:33:250 09:17:22:650 4 00:05:49:400 Q

22 1369815 595 HARFUL SAINI MANGAL

CHAND SAINI
09:11:35:700 09:17:17:500 4 00:05:41:800 Q

23 1343936 596 KEHRA RAM RUPA RAM 09:11:36:200 09:17:27:400 4 00:05:51:200 Q

24 0214028 597 SACHIN PAL BALESHWAR

SINGH
09:11:36:500 09:17:16:300 4 00:05:39:800 Q

25 1542849 598 NARESH KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR
09:11:37:100 09:17:35:700 4 00:05:58:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1409507 603 KAPIL BALJEET SINGH 09:22:21:800 09:28:09:500 4 00:05:47:700 Q

2 1398978 606 KESHRA RAM DEVI LAL 09:22:23:550 09:28:12:750 4 00:05:49:200 Q

3 1357386 609 KALLU SINGH SITA RAM 09:22:25:150 09:28:19:100 4 00:05:53:950 Q

4 1056750 611 ASHOK KUMAR DHAKA

SANWAR
09:22:14:750 09:27:32:100 4 00:05:17:350 Q

5 0362676 612 RAKESH KUMAR RAMPHAL

SINGH
09:22:15:750 09:28:15:550 4 00:05:59:800 Q

6 1660329 613 OMPRAKASH JAT NANU RAM 09:22:16:450 09:27:53:650 4 00:05:37:200 Q

7 1086229 615 AJAY KUMAR PATWA SHIV

RAJ PATWA
09:22:17:550 09:28:11:550 4 00:05:54:0 Q

8 0483499 616 RAHUL YADAV OM PRAKASH

YADAV
09:22:17:950 09:28:01:100 4 00:05:43:150 Q

9 1398561 618 KAILASH SINGH THAN SINGH 09:22:19:150 09:27:59:150 4 00:05:40:0 Q

10 0429785 620 RAVI KUMAR PANNA LAL

SINGH
09:22:20:200 09:28:11:0 4 00:05:50:800 Q

11 1273373 621 DEEPAK KUMAR SUKHPAL

SINGH
09:22:09:500 09:27:32:250 4 00:05:22:750 Q

12 1399747 623 KAPIL KUMAR SUBHASH

CHANDER
09:22:10:750 09:27:53:350 4 00:05:42:600 Q

13 0533810 624 RAJU KUMAR PHOOL SINGH 09:22:11:200 09:28:08:200 4 00:05:57:0 Q

14 0494810 625 ROORARAM GURHWAL

RICHHPAL RAM GURHWAL
09:22:12:100 09:27:58:50 4 00:05:45:950 Q

15 0356247 627 RAVINDER KUMAR OM

PARKASH
09:22:13:150 09:27:39:400 4 00:05:26:250 Q

16 1581118 629 PRAKASH CHAND JAT BADLU

RAM JAT
09:22:14:150 09:27:49:700 4 00:05:35:550 Q

17 1408949 630 KARAN SINGH YADAV

RAMESH CHAND
09:22:14:900 09:27:56:350 4 00:05:41:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0311948 631 RAJESH KUMAR SEO RAM 09:22:03:650 09:27:56:350 4 00:05:52:700 Q

19 0089285 632 SANTRAM SINGH GURJAR

SHIVCHARAN GURJAR
09:22:04:200 09:27:52:300 4 00:05:48:100 Q

20 0948401 633 AARIF ALAM IDRISH 09:22:04:800 09:27:55:900 4 00:05:51:100 Q

21 0168341 636 SHAMBHU DAYAL YADAV

PRABHAT RAM YADAV
09:22:06:950 09:27:48:350 4 00:05:41:400 Q

22 1636283 639 PARDEEP KUMAR BALWAN

SINGH
09:22:08:450 09:27:42:800 4 00:05:34:350 Q

23 1034558 640 BALRAM YADAV GIRRAJ P

YADAV
09:22:08:450 09:27:53:150 4 00:05:44:700 Q

24 1656604 644 NRI SINGH DAN HINGLAL DAN 09:21:59:750 09:27:49:700 4 00:05:49:950 Q

25 0429200 649 RAJ KUMAR PHOOL SINGH 09:22:02:100 09:27:28:850 4 00:05:26:750 Q

26 1591025 650 PRITAM SINGH GOPI RAM

JANGIR
09:22:02:900 09:27:48:50 4 00:05:45:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1343957 651 HARI KISHAN SAUDAN SINGH 09:33:43:600 09:39:12:400 4 00:05:28:800 Q

2 0383856 653 ROOPENDER SINGH BHOOP

SINGH
09:33:45:0 09:39:12:250 4 00:05:27:250 Q

3 1629336 654 OM PRAKASH KESHRA RAM 09:33:45:100 09:39:11:950 4 00:05:26:850 Q

4 1384385 655 DINESH KUMAR

RADHESHYAM KUMHAR
09:33:45:650 09:39:21:750 4 00:05:36:100 Q

5 1055869 657 CHANDBIR SINGH DAYACHAN 09:33:46:950 09:39:32:350 4 00:05:45:400 Q

6 0060031 658 SANJEEV KUMAR MAHKAR

SINGH
09:33:47:400 09:39:29:900 4 00:05:42:500 Q

7 1411225 659 HARKESH JOGI RAM KHILARI 09:33:47:550 09:39:09:950 4 00:05:22:400 Q

8 0756184 661 MUKESH KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
09:33:38:450 09:39:26:100 4 00:05:47:650 Q

9 0628725 662 MIR SINGH SHYOKARAN 09:33:38:900 09:39:23:250 4 00:05:44:350 Q

10 0665424 663 MANISH KUMAR JANGID

KAILASH CHAND JANGID
09:33:39:300 09:39:21:750 4 00:05:42:450 Q

11 1312428 664 TARACHAND PRAJAPAT

BHAROSHI LAL PRAJAPAT
09:33:39:300 09:38:58:900 4 00:05:19:600 Q

12 0348160 666 RAVINDER KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
09:33:40:400 09:39:39:0 4 00:05:58:600 Q

13 0623422 667 VIMAL KANT SHYAM LAL 09:33:41:350 09:39:22:850 4 00:05:41:500 Q

14 0340291 669 RAVINDER SOHAN LAL 09:33:42:50 09:39:00:250 4 00:05:18:200 Q

15 1123422 670 BALRAM YADAV BIRDICHAND

YADAV
09:33:43:550 09:39:37:600 4 00:05:54:50 Q

16 1630429 671 NABI KHAN HAJARI KHAN 09:33:32:850 09:39:24:500 4 00:05:51:650 Q

17 1686460 672 PINTU KUMAR KUMHAR

MOOLCHAND KUMHAR
09:33:33:200 09:39:18:100 4 00:05:44:900 Q

18 1311106 673 TUKESH RAM NATH YADAV 09:33:34:150 09:39:30:800 4 00:05:56:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1593738 674 PURARAM THAROL KALU

RAM THAROL
09:33:34:500 09:38:57:500 4 00:05:23:0 Q

20 1049066 675 ADESH BANSAL NAIPAL

BANSAL
09:33:34:950 09:39:03:350 4 00:05:28:400 Q

21 1090355 677 BRIJESH HARIRAM 09:33:36:500 09:39:33:950 4 00:05:57:450 Q

22 0308510 680 RAJ KUMAR TEJ PAL SINGH 09:33:37:700 09:39:31:250 4 00:05:53:550 Q

23 0920812 681 ANUJ KUMAR KISHAN DUTT 09:33:26:500 09:39:23:550 4 00:05:57:50 Q

24 0632501 684 MUKESH JILE SINGH 09:33:28:600 09:39:15:650 4 00:05:47:50 Q

25 1648404 689 OMPRAKASH YADAV

PRABHAT RAM
09:33:31:700 09:39:19:350 4 00:05:47:650 Q

26 1697430 692 NARESH KUMAR SAINI

LEELARAM SAINI
09:33:21:300 09:38:47:400 4 00:05:26:100 Q

27 0729523 694 MANISH ANTRAM 09:33:22:250 09:39:18:600 4 00:05:56:350 Q

28 0402600 696 RAJKAPOOR SHAW

RAMHARAKH SHAW
09:33:23:550 09:39:21:550 4 00:05:58:0 Q

29 0226132 698 SANJEEV RANJAN HARDEO

YADAV
09:33:24:750 09:39:18:800 4 00:05:54:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1333198 702
DAMODAR PRASAD

KUMAWAT SHAMBHU DAYAL

KUMAWAT

09:44:18:950 09:49:55:100 4 00:05:36:150 Q

2 1641102 707 OM PRAKASH GURJAR

SHYORAM GURJAR
09:44:20:850 09:50:14:200 4 00:05:53:350 Q

3 0010637 709 SANDEEP SUBASH CHANDER 09:44:22:50 09:49:59:900 4 00:05:37:850 Q

4 0725356 710 VISHVENDRA SINGH

BAINSALA SAMAY SINGH
09:44:22:650 09:49:45:350 4 00:05:22:700 Q

5 0024208 711 SUNIL BALBIR SINGH 09:44:13:500 09:50:02:800 4 00:05:49:300 Q

6 0957712 712 ANIL KUMAR YADAV DEEP

CHAND YADAV
09:44:14:0 09:49:38:450 4 00:05:24:450 Q

7 1280226 715 DEVRAJ SINGH KALIYAN

SINGH
09:44:15:300 09:49:52:350 4 00:05:37:50 Q

8 1324899 716 LAAKHAN SINGH

PRABHUDAYAL
09:44:15:650 09:49:52:300 4 00:05:36:650 Q

9 1625865 718 PINKI KUMAR RAGHBIR

SINGH
09:44:16:550 09:49:49:700 4 00:05:33:150 Q

10 1538721 721 GOURAV PAL DHARAM RAJ 09:44:07:750 09:49:45:100 4 00:05:37:350 Q

11 1256850 722 KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR

AMIR LAL YADAV
09:44:08:350 09:49:48:750 4 00:05:40:400 Q

12 0940507 723 BHARPUR SINGH RUPCHAND 09:44:08:650 09:49:25:800 4 00:05:17:150 Q

13 0945439 724 BALBIR SINGH KURA RAM 09:44:09:100 09:49:21:850 4 00:05:12:750 Q

14 0787627 725 VINOD KUMAR YADAV

CHHAGAN LAL YADAV
09:44:09:700 09:49:54:100 4 00:05:44:400 Q

15 1304775 727 KAMAL HASAN BADRUDDIN 09:44:10:550 09:49:46:900 4 00:05:36:350 Q

16 1244406 728 HEMRAJ DEEP CHAND 09:44:11:700 09:49:48:450 4 00:05:36:750 Q

17 0141201 731 SURENDRA KUMAR 09:44:03:0 09:49:31:800 4 00:05:28:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMDEVA RAM

18 1709670 733 PRAMOD KUMAR INDRAJEET

SINGH
09:44:04:150 09:49:58:450 4 00:05:54:300 Q

19 1372004 734 DHARAMRAJ PRAJAPAT

RAWDEVA PRAJAPAT
09:44:04:600 09:49:38:50 4 00:05:33:450 Q

20 0666716 737 VISHESH YADAV UDAIVEER

SINGH
09:44:06:250 09:49:51:700 4 00:05:45:450 Q

21 0696903 738 MAMRAJ HEMRAJ 09:44:06:400 09:49:44:750 4 00:05:38:350 Q

22 0458903 739 JITENDRA KUMAR

CHANDRABHAN
09:44:07:150 09:49:59:300 4 00:05:52:150 Q

23 0190100 740 SUBHASH CHAND GURJAR

HAJAR LAL GURJAR
09:44:07:250 09:49:22:450 4 00:05:15:200 Q

24 0803974 742 VIKAS CHANDER BHAN 09:43:57:0 09:49:36:300 4 00:05:39:300 Q

25 0325214 743 RAJPAL PIRTHVI SINGH 09:43:58:150 09:49:53:700 4 00:05:55:550 Q

26 1318169 747 HARISINGH BAJIYA

BODURAM BAJIYA
09:44:00:150 09:49:26:200 4 00:05:26:50 Q

27 0543217 749 RAJKUMAR VISHAN

SWAROOP
09:44:01:700 09:49:49:0 4 00:05:47:300 Q

28 0994794 750 ADARSH KUMAR SURESH

CHAND
09:44:02:300 09:49:25:650 4 00:05:23:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0683353 751 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI

PANCHURAM SAINI
09:54:52:400 10:00:39:300 4 00:05:46:900 Q

2 1655335 752 PANKAJ KUMAR RAGHUVIR

PRASAD TANTI
09:54:52:900 10:00:24:850 4 00:05:31:950 Q

3 0788387 753 MD TAJUDDIN MD SULEYMAN 09:54:53:250 10:00:42:950 4 00:05:49:700 Q

4 0030508 754 SURESH KUMAR SHISH RAM 09:54:53:550 10:00:17:750 4 00:05:24:200 Q

5 1000829 755 BHUPESH SINGH HARIDWAR

SINGH
09:54:53:750 10:00:41:700 4 00:05:47:950 Q

6 0186264 756 SHARWAN KUMAR

MANSINGH BENIWAL
09:54:53:850 10:00:33:850 4 00:05:40:0 Q

7 0662457 757 MOHAN LAL RAMLAL 09:54:54:450 10:00:12:50 4 00:05:17:600 Q

8 0409005 758 RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHIPAL

YADAV
09:54:55:50 10:00:39:650 4 00:05:44:600 Q

9 0174328 759 SATENDER KUMAR OM

PRAKASH YADAV
09:54:54:850 10:00:37:800 4 00:05:42:950 Q

10 1418272 760 DHARMENDER YADAV

LALARAM YADAV
09:54:54:750 10:00:25:850 4 00:05:31:100 Q

11 0211881 763 SATISH KATARIA SOHAN LAL

SAINI
09:54:48:100 10:00:22:750 4 00:05:34:650 Q

12 1369962 766 KUMAR AKASH YAMUNATH

GUPTA
09:54:49:650 10:00:49:0 4 00:05:59:350 Q

13 1103096 769 AJAY SINGH CHAUHAN

RAJENNDRA PRASAD
09:54:51:300 10:00:31:800 4 00:05:40:500 Q

14 0545468 770 RAJENDRA KHARESHIYA

PEMARAM KHARESHIYA
09:54:51:700 10:00:16:250 4 00:05:24:550 Q

15 0355320 773 RAMESH KUMAR

JAIBHAGWAN SINGH
09:54:43:300 10:00:39:350 4 00:05:56:50 Q

16 1133195 776 AMIT YADAV SATPAL SINGH 09:54:44:750 10:00:22:50 4 00:05:37:300 Q

17 0752173 777 VIKAS KISHAN CHAND 09:54:45:100 10:00:20:800 4 00:05:35:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0004603 778 SOMENDRA KUMAR

MEGHRAJ SINGH
09:54:45:550 10:00:20:0 4 00:05:34:450 Q

19 0355684 782 RAMDEV RAMESHCHAND 09:54:36:350 10:00:09:700 4 00:05:33:350 Q

20 0094543 784 SUBHASH MATHUR OM

PRAKASH MATHUR
09:54:38:500 10:00:17:150 4 00:05:38:650 Q

21 0033797 785 SUNIL KUMAR RAMMEHAR 09:54:38:450 10:00:22:700 4 00:05:44:250 Q

22 1388272 786 HARINDER KUMAR BRAJPAL

SINGH
09:54:38:350 10:00:16:150 4 00:05:37:800 Q

23 0789946 787 MANOJ KUMAR SHIVMURAT

PAL
09:54:39:0 10:00:31:550 4 00:05:52:550 Q

24 1306365 788 DINESH KUMAR GURJAR

KAJOD MAL GURJAR
09:54:39:950 09:59:57:550 4 00:05:17:600 Q

25 1686680 789 NAWAB SINGH PRABHU

DAYAL
09:54:40:300 10:00:14:650 4 00:05:34:350 Q

26 0022931 796 SANJAY KUMAR DHANVANT

SINGH
09:54:31:700 10:00:25:850 4 00:05:54:150 Q

27 0441127 797 JASA RAM MOHAN RAM 09:54:33:50 10:00:29:300 4 00:05:56:250 Q

28 0707009 798
MUKESH KUMAR

CHOUDHARY JAGDISH

CHOUDHARY

09:54:33:500 10:00:29:0 4 00:05:55:500 Q

29 0043529 800 SURESH KUMAR BALBIR

SINGH
09:54:34:800 10:00:01:550 4 00:05:26:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0453191 803 RAJESH KUMAR CHHAJU

RAM
10:04:56:350 10:10:52:350 4 00:05:56:0 Q

2 0208566 806 SUNIL KUMAR SHRI SINGH 10:04:57:500 10:10:29:450 4 00:05:31:950 Q

3 1345682 807 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMADHAR RAM
10:04:57:800 10:10:21:250 4 00:05:23:450 Q

4 0001409 808 SANJEEV KUMAR

PARMANAND
10:04:58:100 10:10:30:800 4 00:05:32:700 Q

5 0681094 810 MOHAN LAL JAT TARA

CHAND JAT
10:04:59:0 10:10:25:650 4 00:05:26:650 Q

6 0779823 811 MAHESH KUMAR SAIN KAJOD

MAL SAIN
10:04:49:350 10:10:30:0 4 00:05:40:650 Q

7 1271869 813 DINESH KUMAR BHUREY

SINGH
10:04:49:950 10:10:32:650 4 00:05:42:700 Q

8 0018400 814 SATISH KUMAR RAJVIR

SINGH
10:04:50:800 10:10:18:50 4 00:05:27:250 Q

9 1387974 818 INDRAPAL MAHAVEER 10:04:54:50 10:10:38:850 4 00:05:44:800 Q

10 1404007 819 DEEPAK KUMAR NAGAR

SURESH PAL
10:04:54:450 10:10:19:650 4 00:05:25:200 Q

11 0353428 821 RAJNEESH KUMAR PALA

RAM
10:04:42:750 10:10:26:450 4 00:05:43:700 Q

12 0700715 824 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV

ARJUN LAL YADAV
10:04:45:250 10:10:22:350 4 00:05:37:100 Q

13 0448915 826 RAMESHWAR LAL KUNKANA

BHANWARA RAM
10:04:46:550 10:10:33:250 4 00:05:46:700 Q

14 0113819 827 SURESH DHARAM CHAND 10:04:46:850 10:10:33:250 4 00:05:46:400 Q

15 0906183 831 ASHWANI KUMAR

RAMESHWAR DAYAL
10:04:36:850 10:10:12:900 4 00:05:36:50 Q

16 1130281 834 AJAY SINGH DAGUR

DEVENDRA SINGH
10:04:38:650 10:10:28:950 4 00:05:50:300 Q

17 1338791 837 DEVENDER SINGH LAXMAN 10:04:40:0 10:10:04:450 4 00:05:24:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0153589 838 SHIV KUMAR OM PRAKASH 10:04:40:650 10:10:10:300 4 00:05:29:650 Q

19 1309676 839 KAZIM ALI RASHID ALI 10:04:41:400 10:10:28:550 4 00:05:47:150 Q

20 1126470 840 ATAUR REHMAN IMAN ALI 10:04:41:750 10:10:31:300 4 00:05:49:550 Q

21 0518047 842 RAGHUNANDAN SAINI

HEMALAL SAINI
10:04:31:400 10:10:12:0 4 00:05:40:600 Q

22 1511237 843 NITY PRAKASH BANSI DHAR 10:04:31:900 10:10:28:50 4 00:05:56:150 Q

23 0661534 847 MANOJ KUMAR DADWADIYA

SHRAVAN LAL JAT
10:04:34:200 10:10:07:200 4 00:05:33:0 Q

24 0128076 849 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

RAM RAJ CHOUDHARY
10:04:35:450 10:10:20:800 4 00:05:45:350 Q

25 1019498 850 BHAGIRATH RAM DEEPA RAM 10:04:36:350 10:10:12:400 4 00:05:36:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 12-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0087666 852 SURENDRA KUMAR

DATARAM
10:14:32:750 10:20:14:450 4 00:05:41:700 Q

2 1213949 854 KULDEEP DHAJJA RAM 10:14:34:550 10:20:13:600 4 00:05:39:50 Q

3 0676387 856 MUKESH KUMAR BANWARI

LAL
10:14:34:700 10:20:21:150 4 00:05:46:450 Q

4 0532967 858 JAN MOHAMMAD ABDUL

WAHEED
10:14:36:50 10:20:32:600 4 00:05:56:550 Q

5 0426298 860 RAMESH KUMAR SAINI SHIV

RAM SAINI
10:14:38:0 10:20:13:800 4 00:05:35:800 Q

6 1251534 861 KARMBIR BHIM SINGH 10:14:25:150 10:20:04:700 4 00:05:39:550 Q

7 0112585 862 SUDHIR YADAV VIJAY SINGH 10:14:26:100 10:20:21:950 4 00:05:55:850 Q

8 0672908 866 MUKESH KUMAR CHEJARA

GOUTAM KUMAWAT
10:14:29:150 10:20:16:850 4 00:05:47:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




